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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS

Naine,

1892

1313
1452
1439
1345

1142

59
1964

35
45

1874
873

340
1186 |

1945
576

AIRCRAFT WORKERS. (See Engineers and Allied Workers)

ARCHITECTS AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS

cts Assistants .. ..
acts and Structural Fnrfmc rs’ Assistants ..

ASBESTOS WORKERS
Auckland Asbestos Workers

ASSURANCE WORKERS, (See (lerical Workers!

BAKERS AND PASTRYCOOKS

Now Zealand Baking Trades Emplovees

BISCUIT AND CONFECTIONERY EMPLCOYEES

kN
4

Auckland Biscuit and Confectionery and Related Produacts Employees ..

Wellington Biscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades Employees

Nelson Biscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades Employees

Christchurch Biseuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades Em-
ployees

Otago and Southland Biscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades
Employees

BOOTMAKERS AND REPAIRER3

Auckland Operative Bootmakers Society
Wellington Operative Bootmakers” Society ..
Grevmouth Footwear Operatives
Christchurch Footwear Operatives

Dunedin Operative Bootmakers

BREWERS AND AERATED WATER EMPLOYEES

1
l
|
|
|

New Zealand (except Otago and Southland) Brewers, Bottlers, Bottle-washers, and

Aerated-water Employees
Otago and Southland Brewery, Bottling Houses, and Aerated Waters .

BRICK, TILE, AND POTTERY WORKERS

Auckland Brick, Tile, Pottery, Clay, and Concrete-ware Emplovees .
O‘raﬂo and Sonthland Brick, Tile, Pottery, and Concrete Goods '\Ial\vf\

BRICKLAYERS

New Zealand (except Northern Industrial Distriet) Bricklavers and Related Trades |

Auckland Bricklayers

*}\P”I\t("h‘l wbxeqmnt to 31st Do am?e 1047,

Number of

Members,

Decem!x’r
1047,

124

2,037

68O
225

5¢
217

45

,354
604
14
1,232
277

1,002

241

580
84
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